LED SPORT LIGHT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Dimensions (LxWxH) Beam Angle Cord
ASD-SPFL-300D50-PRM 300W 120-277 V 1-10 V 40,483 lm 5,000 K 15-5/8" x 14-1/2" x 14-1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL-500D50-PRM 500W 120-277 V 1-10 V 66,286 lm 5,000 K 15-5/8" x 14-1/2" x 14-1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL2-750D50-PRM 750W 120-277 V 0-10 V 93,236 lm 5,000 K 19-3/4" x 18-5/8" x 18-5/8" 40° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL2-1000D50-PRM 1000W 120-277 V 0-10 V 123,035 lm 5,000 K 19-3/4" x 18-5/8" x 18-5/8" 40° 6.5 ft
SPFLHV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-SPFLHV-300D50-PRM 300W 277-480 V 1-10 V 40,507 lm 5,000 K 15-5/8" x 14-1/2" x 14-1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFLHV-500D50-PRM 500W 277-480 V 1-10 V 66,352 lm 5,000 K 15-5/8" x 14-1/2" x 14-1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFLHV-750D50-PRM 750W 277-480 V 1-10 V 98,669 lm 5,000 K 19-3/4" x 18-5/8" x 18-5/8" 40° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFLHV-1000D50-PRM 1000W 277-480 V 0-10 V 132,230 lm 5,000 K 19-3/4" x 18-5/8" x 18-5/8" 40° 6.5 ft
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED SPORT LIGHT has a seamless link of
aerometal materials and numerous vents on the heat sink for improved heat
management to ensure stability. Advanced free-form optics designed with unique
multi-scale lenses creates uniform light distribution, while the glare-reduction

Notes
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight
ASD-SPFL-300D50-PRM 819201024674 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 34.8 lb
ASD-SPFL-500D50-PRM 819201024681 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 36.4 lb
ASD-SPFL2-750D50-PRM 810050735186 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 64.8 lb
ASD-SPFL2-1000D50-PRM 810050735179 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 64.8 lb
SPFLHV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-SPFLHV-300D50-PRM 819201026272 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 35.1 lb
ASD-SPFLHV-500D50-PRM 819201025749 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 36.4 lb
ASD-SPFLHV-750D50-PRM 819201026289 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 66.2 lb
ASD-SPFLHV-1000D50-PRM 810050737340 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 66.2 lb
Model Name Dimensions UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-SF-SPFL-300/500 Slip fitter with straight arm bracket for 300-500W 14-3/4" x 3-1/2" x 18-1/2" 819201026418 5 19.9" x 15.9" x 12.4 42.5 lb 10819201026415
ASD-SF-SPFL2 Slip fitter with straight arm bracket for 750-1000W 20-3/4" x 19-1/8" x 3-3/16" 819201026500 4 23.8" x 15.7" x 17.9 68.3 lb 10819201026507
ASD-LS-SPFL Laser pointer 6" x 1-1/8" x 3-1/8" 819201026432 10 12.2" x 12.2" x 7.5" 12.8 lb 10819201026439
ASD-L30-SPFL-300/500 30° Lens for 300-500W 10-5/8" x 10-5/8" x 3/8" 819201024704 20 12.2" x 12.2" x 8.46" 11.02 lb 10819201024701
ASD-L15-SPFL-600/1250 15° Lens for 600-1250W 8-5/8" x 8-5/8" x 5/8" 819201024711 20 12.2" x 12.2" x 8.46" 12.35 lb 10819201024718
LED SPORT LIGHT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP